Date

Aug 17
22
23
28
29
31

Sept 6
12
15
19
20
21
25
26
28

Oct 3

12
16

Isle of Wight Academy
2023 Volleyball Schedule

Opponent

Windsor High School

Kenston Forest School
Southampton Academy
Windsor High School
Broadwater Academy
Greenbrier Christian Academy

Kenston Forest School
Portsmouth Christian School
Denbigh Baptist Christian School
Hampton Christian School
Norfolk Academy

Nansemond Suffolk Academy
Greenbrier Christian Academy
Broadwater Academy

Central Virginia Homeschool

Stonebridge School
Portsmouth Christian School
Hampton Christian School
Nansemond River High School

** denotes scrimmage

Location

HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME
Away

Away
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
Away
HOME

Away
Away
HOME
HOME

JJV/JV/Varsity

5:00/6:30 (JV/V)**
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
5:30/7:00 (JV/V)
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30

4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:45/6:15 (JUVIV)
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:30/6:00 (JVIV)
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30

4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
4:00/5:15/6:30
5:15/6:30 (JV/V)



