## Isle of Wight Academy 2023 Volleyball Schedule

Date		Opponent	Location	JJV/JV/Varsity
Aug	17 22 23 28 29 31	Windsor High School Kenston Forest School Southampton Academy Windsor High School Broadwater Academy Greenbrier Christian Academy	HOME HOME Away HOME Away	5:00/6:30 (JV/V)** 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30 5:30/7:00 (JV/V) 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30
Sept	6 12 15 20 21 25 26 28	Kenston Forest School Portsmouth Christian School Denbigh Baptist Christian School Hampton Christian School Norfolk Academy Nansemond Suffolk Academy Greenbrier Christian Academy Broadwater Academy Central Virginia Homeschool	Away HOME Away Away HOME HOME Away HOME	4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:45/6:15 (JJV/V) 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:30/6:00 (JV/V) 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30
Oct	3 9 12 16	Stonebridge School Portsmouth Christian School Hampton Christian School Nansemond River High School	Away Away HOME HOME	4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30 4:00/5:15/6:30 5:15/6:30 (JV/V)

\*\* denotes scrimmage